	Category
	Hrs/Mo
	Hrs/Wk
	PreSchool 

	Pandas 

 (2 YRS)
	Otters  (Schoolage)                     Sept thru June *

	1/4 Time
	25-52
	12
	$974
	$1080
	School age care 

	AM half time
	53-92
	20
	$1176
	
	(Kindergarten through 5th grade)

	1/2 Time
	53-92
	20
	$1216
	$1372
	(up to 50 hr/mo   $821

	3/4 Time
	93-135
	30
	$1469
	$1655
	(up to 80 hr/mo   $869

	Full Time
	136-210
	
	$1646
	$1874
	

	Sea Turtle
	Half day Preschool
	3 1/2-5 year olds
	

	4 days a week
	8:30-12:30
	$882
	
	NO non-school days

	5 days a week
	8:30-12:30
	1062
	
	NO non-school days

	Mini-schedule
	
	3-6
	$18.16 hr
	$22.88 hr
	$16.13 hr

	Daily Rate
	
	
	N/A
	N/A
	$56.46 per 3.5 hr day

	No School Day
	
	
	N/A
	N/A
	$112.91 Per Day

	Preschool Not toilet trained: add 7%
	
	


UNITY SCHOOL TUITION & FEES Effective September 1, 2025
Transportation to and from public school:


School-agers

Included in monthly and daily tuition rates.
For children enrolled on mini-schedules, transportation is $7.50 per trip up to $75.00 per month.
Registration Fee:
$85 per year per child
VISA/MASTERCARD/AMEX Accepted - Credit/Debit card fee: $10/usage fee for each card charges. 
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